   ADA MOTOR LTD
REFERENCE
NUMBER
RING SET  Ø68.00 mm 2TNE68 / 3TNE68 STD 119265-22500
RING SET  Ø68.50 mm 0.50
RING SET  Ø70.00 mm 3TNV70 STD 119515-22500
2YM15 / 3YM20
RING SET  Ø70.50 mm 0.50
RING SET  Ø76.00 mm 3TNV76 / 3YM30 STD 119717-2250
RING SET  Ø76.50 mm 0.50
RING SET  Ø75.00 mm 1GM10 / 2GM20 / 3GM30 STD 705311-22500
RING SET  Ø75.50 mm 0.50
RING SET  Ø74.00 mm 3TNE74 / 4TNE74 STD 119623-22500
3TNV74
RING SET  Ø74.50 mm 0.50
RING SET  Ø78.00 mm 3TNE78 / 4TNE78 STD 119818-22500
3TNV78
RING SET  Ø78.50 mm 0.50
RING SET  Ø82.00 mm 3TNV82 / 3TNE82 STD 119813-22500
RING SET  Ø82.50 mm 0.50
RING SET  Ø84.00 mm 3TNV84 / 4TNV84 STD  129105-22500
3TNE84 / 4TNE84
RING SET  Ø84.50 mm 3TN84 / 4TN84 0.50
RING SET  Ø88.00 mm 3TNV88 / 4TNV88 STD 129001-22500
3TNE88 / 4TNE88
RING SET  Ø88.50 mm 3TNC88 / 4TNC88 0.50
RING SET  Ø92.00 mm 4TNE92 STD 129904-22050
RING SET  Ø92.50 mm 0.50
12 9658 (050)
DESCRIPTION ENGINE TYPE SIZE
12 9650 (050)
12 9656 (STD)
12 9656 (050)
12 9664 (STD)
12 9664 (050)
12 9650 (STD)
12 9662 (STD)
12 9662 (050)
12 9619 (050)
12 9654 (STD)
12 9654 (050)
12 9658 (STD)
YANMAR
ADA MOTOR
NUMBER
PISTON RING SET
12 9648 (STD)
12 9648 (050)
12 9668 (STD)
12 9668 (050)
12 9672 (050)
12 9672 (STD)
12 9619 (STD)
Sayfa 1
   ADA MOTOR LTD
REFERENCE
NUMBER
RING SET  Ø94.00 mm 4TNV94/ 4TNE94 / 4D94 STD 129901-22050
RING SET  Ø94.50 mm 0.50
RING SET  Ø98.00 mm 4TNV98 / 4TNE98 / 4D98 STD 129903-22050
RING SET  Ø98.50 mm 0.50
RING SET  Ø106.00 mm 4TNV106 / 4TNE106 STD 123900-22050
RING SET  Ø106.50 mm 0.50
12 9674 (STD)
DESCRIPTION ENGINE TYPE SIZE
ADA MOTOR
NUMBER
12 9680 (STD)
12 9680 (050)
PISTON RING SET YANMAR
12 9678 (STD)
12 9678 (050)
12 9674 (050)
Sayfa 2